E3X-HDSERIES
ProcessCost Advantaged
Easy Solution
1
Power adjustment
Threshold setting
Conventional Model E3X-HD
Smart

of a Button
through
Ordering Information
E3X-HD Series
Amplifier Units
AppearanceType
Standard models
For Communications Unit connection
Connection method Model
NPN output PNP output
E3X-HD11 2M
E3X-HD6
E3X-HD41 2M
E3X-HD8
E3X-HD0
Pre-wired (2 m)
Wire-saving connector
E3X-HD14 E3X-HD44M8 connector
Communications Unit
Communications Units
Communications method Applicable Fiber Amplifier Units Model
E3X-HD0
E3X-MDA0
E3X-DA0-S
E3X-CRT
E3X-ECT
CompoNet
EtherCAT
Wire-saving Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a wire-saving connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Type Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Master connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave connector 1 E3X-CN12
Sensor I/O Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a M8 connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Straight

of a Button
through
Ordering Information
E3X-HD Series
Amplifier Units
AppearanceType
Standard models
For Communications Unit connection
Connection method Model
NPN output PNP output
E3X-HD11 2M
E3X-HD6
E3X-HD41 2M
E3X-HD8
E3X-HD0
Pre-wired (2 m)
Wire-saving connector
E3X-HD14 E3X-HD44M8 connector
Communications Unit
Communications Units
Communications method Applicable Fiber Amplifier Units Model
E3X-HD0
E3X-MDA0
E3X-DA0-S
E3X-CRT
E3X-ECT
CompoNet
EtherCAT
Wire-saving Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a wire-saving connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Type Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Master connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave connector 1 E3X-CN12
Sensor I/O Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a M8 connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Straight

Access keyword from
search engines : Omron Field Network Search
Ordering Information
E3X-HD Series
Amplifier Units
AppearanceType
Standard models
For Communications Unit connection
Connection method Model
NPN output PNP output
E3X-HD11 2M
E3X-HD6
E3X-HD41 2M
E3X-HD8
E3X-HD0
Pre-wired (2 m)
Wire-saving connector
E3X-HD14 E3X-HD44M8 connector
Communications Unit
Communications Units
Communications method Applicable Fiber Amplifier Units Model
E3X-HD0
E3X-MDA0
E3X-CRT
E3X-ECT
CompoNet
EtherCAT
Wire-saving Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a wire-saving connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Type Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Master connector
2 m
3 E3X-CN11
Slave connector 1 E3X-CN12
Sensor I/O Connectors (Order Separately) (An Amplipier Unit with a M8 connector is required.)
Connectors are not provided with the Amplifier Units.
Appearance Cable length Number of conductors Model
Straight